Opolskie Gwiazdy Europy - Ptywacki Mityng na Wodnej Nucie
Opole, 30.3.2019

Konkurencja 24
2019.03.30 - 16:48

Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

1-50 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3 SADEK Franciszek

4 MOSZYK Oskar

5 MARTYKA Maksymilian
6 ZAJAC Karol

Seria2z5

1 PANKA Oliwier

2 SZEGA Daniel

3 WROBEL Maciej

4 RUSIN Hubert

5 PEPLOWSKI Jan

6 WOLODKO Wiktor

7 MACIEJEWSKI Maksymilian
8 ZAJAC Maciej

Seria3z5

1 WOLODKO Oskar

2 ZAK Wiktor

3 GLOWIAK Bartosz

4 ZDANOWICZ Pawet
GOHLA Kamil

DEBICKI Maciej
SZLOSARCZYK tukasz
BIEMEK Kamil

0 ~NO Ol

Seria4z5

1 STASZAK Wiktor

2 RYTKOWSKI Alex

3 SIENKIEWICZ Dawid

4 GAWRON Oskar

5 WROBLEWSKI Kamil
6 CZAJA Marco

7 ZABA Mateusz

8 PIECHOWSKI Jakub

Seria5z5

1 CEBULA Oskar

2 KWIECIEN Pawel

3 DZIEDZIC Dawid

4 HOLUB Maciej
ROMANOWSKI Kamil
KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz
MAJSTRENKO Michat
SLIWKA Jakub

)]
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MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
KS Rekin Swiebodzice
UKS Salmo Zory

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKS Junior Kluczbork

UKS Salmo Zory

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

UKP Kmita Zabierzéw

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
UKS Salmo Zory

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MKP ,,Atol" Ole$nica

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice

WKS Slask Wroctaw
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS "ORKA" Luban
UKS MOS w Opolu
UKS MOS w Opolu
UKS Junior Kluczbork

WKS Slask Wroctaw

KS Pigtka Chorzow

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz
UKS MOS w Opolu

UKS Salmo Zory

2:22.84
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1:40.28
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1:48.82
1:59.17

1:33.31
1:25.67
1:20.02
1:19.43
1:19.79
1:20.02
1:29.72
1:34.97

1:17.08
1:15.56
1:11.61
1:09.86
1:10.47
1:11.88
1:16.89
1:17.24

1:09.40
1:08.55
1:04.66
1:01.63
1:03.10
1:04.84
1:09.34
1:09.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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